ALLEN&HEATH

Parts identification sheet

XONE:S6

How to order parts

Parts must be ordered from our distributor in your territory. A list of international
distributors can be viewed at  http://www.allen-heath.com/UK/distributors.asp

UK parts must be ordered through an appointed A&H dealer or service centre. A list of UK
service centres can be viewed at http://www.allen-heath.com/UK/service centres.asp

ALLEN&HEATH Xone:S6 parts identification Issue 1 Page 1 of 5




EXTERIOR PARTS:

METER FACIA AA4866
£ EARIGREENE Enaraes LED WINDOW PLATE AA4990 VU METER 003-110

LED PLATE AA4TTT SPARE 12V METER EULE AD5198

CLEAR RED LED AE5145 M2 5x12 SCREW AB4980

SINGLE POLE SWITCH AL4907 M2 5x8 SCREW AB4979

SMALL KNOB CAP AJS016
IMM 20KAx2 POT Al4963

MEDIUM KNOB CAP AJS015
18MM 250KCx4 POT Al4905

T8MM 20KEx2 POT Al4964

2-POLE SWITCH AL4906
MOMENTARY CHROMED SWITCH 003-089

,_m Pass ,.»-r Pass

L K]
:; T@

M3x8 SCREW ABDO73

LARGE KNOB CAP AJS014
10KAxZ POT 003-109
M3 CRINKLE WASHER AB5181

STEREQ JACK SOCKET AL4T49
MUT & WASHER AB5240

18MM 10KAx2 POT Al4904

DUAL PHONO ALOSTT FEMALE XLR AL4982  PHONO SHORTING PLUG AL4396 QUAD PHONO SOCKET AL49TT

ya I
a &
ra T "

s L . L . L . L a o
LINL AMUM AWUM a FHENOY FHONG! & PN
@ LINE
INPUT &

O uffE iz

STEREQ JACK SOCKET & NUT AL5903

M CRINKLE WASHER ABS§181 BlM . @i@“"‘ . @ms . @f@w . — = 4x5/16 SCREW AB28100
INPUT 5 INPUT 4 INPUT 3 INPUT 2 INPUT 1 @
FEMALE D-TYPE CONNECTOR AL2259 el

INCLUDING FIXINGS

LATCHING SWITCH ALD162

ALLEN&HEATH
#X0Ne:se

WEERT 3 WEENT 2
L A L oA

M2 5x8 XLR SCREW ABS5140
MALE XLR AL4983

s

2BA TERMINAL POST ALB106

a0 sun i
SLIMLINE JACK SOCKET AL2048 i i i
PLASTIC JACK NUT ALB133
TWAY SOCKET AL3893 M3x6 SCREW ABOOT2 PHONG SOCKET JUMPER AL4978 _>£
M3xE SCREVW ABOD72
* s —
€ ]
—
c—————— =

TWAY PLUG AL3881

B R, MR s _

e o 4‘5 — CLEAR RED LED AES145

- I | -
M3x6 SCREW ABOOT1 CLEAR GREEN LED AES146

MAINS IEC AL3458 M3x6 SCREW AB0072

L
— .4 =—
— o. - MAINS SWITCH AL2047
nseronamre _— ([ —_— =
— | A ——— =
—¢€ e el oo,

" I DN

FUSE HOLDER AL3178
2.5A FUSE ALO0311

ALLEN&HEATH Xone:S6 parts identification Issue 1 Page 2 of 5



—

g 2O O R e R
M.mewwwm ammmmﬁum
?@E@H& m_%inw_ﬁﬁm

x 1

Xoam
’ n.,.

(TR

INTERIOR PARTS:

mmmmmm,m

Input 003-050

Y

.

Mic & DC power socket
003-052

Page 3 of 5

Issue 1

Xone:S6 parts identification

ALLEN&HEATH



B | HH
(EH) B9

aﬁanawmﬂﬁ

0 ———
= B o = B o o
0 | (85 ) || .. ...
T TP g0e0k |
e ) @S sepme
mlﬁ@ " 8t CEE% E%
"r::mE En;mﬁ ﬁg@ﬁ
IR . [
= o
Booth 003-053
Tt | @
« OO 3
599 e
00, = DO
E%mmgﬁ a@@a@a
- OF S UH k
muz Dz {m
0 [T By
uo«omé;% iy
‘ﬁaﬁs e
D2 oa
2 ™ e moara [ ][]
=

Phones 003-054

ALLEN&HEATH

Xone:S6 parts identification

Issue 1

Page 4 of 5



Power 003-470

Meter 003-471

e
" =
W]
—
nE=d
—]
»=
g
bt
i
S—
-
" wr==0
wo==]
S
-ME
;==
—
=]
== ,%

20

20

30
o
O

Slave (valve card) 003-472

ALLEN&HEATH Xone:S6 parts identification Issue 1 Page 5 of 5



